
0 4 11 13 14
No. Name Total + / - Gms

1 RAPELA, COREY / PRUE, JEFF 1,839        +239 8
2 BURGER, ERIC / SHADY, MIKE 1,836        +236 8
3 GODFREY, NICK / WALLACE, SHAWN 1,832        +232 8
4 TWAROWSKI, KYLLE / SIRAK, MIKE 1,830        +230 8
5 DUNN, JASON / MOFFETT, CHRIS 1,827        +227 8
6 IRWIN, SCOTT / MARNELLA, PAUL 1,826        +226 8
6 DIAS, DAVE / KOMOREK, MICHAEL * 1,826        +226 8
8 BEMIS, SR, RON / McKINLEY, JEFF * 1,808        +208 8
9 STILE, BOB / LANTZY, ROB 1,802        +202 8

10 DUKE, MIKE / KARPIK, JR., PAUL * 1,791        +191 8
11 MITCHELL, T.J. / TUZYNSKI, JR., CHARLIE 1,772        +172 8
12 INGALDI, RON / ARMBRUSTER, JOE * 1,771        +171 8
12 LYTLE, TOM / BERLIN, JR., KEN 1,771        +171 8
14 KLICK, LARRY / LYON, HEATHER 1,765        +165 8
15 FETZNER, DAVE / MARTIN, DAN 1,758        +158 8
16 McMAHON, MARK / EIGHMY, JR., LEE 1,752        +152 8
17 JENKINS, BRANDON / SIMON, STEVE * 1,749        +149 8
18 DODSON, JOSH / DOUGAN, DAN 1,728        +128 8
19 CONSER, MARK / MERSKI, T.J. 1,722        +122 8
20 KRIZON, AARON / PARK, RYAN 1,708        +108 8
21 PETROFF, TOM / LAYDEN, GARY 1,706        +106 8
22 WARREN, JR., GEORGE / WARREN, DAVID 1,694        +94 8
23 LANDER, DAVE / FRANCIS, DAN 1,693        +93 8
24 KARICKHOFF, JOHN / KARICKHOFF, LOU * 1,692        +92 8
24 CLARK, BEAVER / GDANIEC, BILL * 1,692        +92 8
26 MACKOWSKI, DANNY / SCHELOSKE, DEVON * 1,685        +85 8
27 TOMLINSON, CODY / KANE, JR., BOB 1,680        +80 8
28 SITEK, TIM / CAMPBELL, TERRY * 1,676        +76 8
29 ROUDYBUSH, LARRY / O'BRIEN, WILLIAM * 1,668        +68 8
30 MARNELLA, DAVE / MATLOCK, RYAN * 1,660        +60 8
30 DeSANTIS, BEN / SIRAK, BOB * 1,660        +60 8
32 BERDIS, CHRIS / BERDIS, KEVIN * 1,654        +54 8
33 KRUSZEWICZ, LEN / ABATA, CHRIS * 1,653        +53 8
33 FANZINI, CHRIS / WASSINK, MIKE * 1,653        +53 8
35 KNITTEL, GEORGE / KNITTEL, ANDREW 1,651        +51 8
35 JARES, NICK / WATTLE, JESSE 1,651        +51 8
37 HARVEY, RYAN / DOVISHAW, ARTIE 1,650        +50 8
38 ANDRYCHOWSKI, BRIAN / ANDRYCHOWSKI, DAVE * 1,647        +47 8
39 MATLOCK, BOB / POUND, DENNIS * 1,641        +41 8
39 KALISZEWSKI, RANDY / SOMOLES, MIKE 1,641        +41 8
41 MARTZ, II, JAKE / PRUE, RANDY 1,640        +40 8
42 BRADEN, COREY / LINDBERG, BRIAN * 1,632        +32 8
43 LARICCIA, RYAN / FERRETTI, JOHN 1,630        +30 8
44 MACKOWSKI, JR., DAVE / MACKOWSKI, JOHN 1,629        +29 8
45 PANKO, ERIC / GDANETZ, NICK 1,628        +28 8
46 NEWCOMER, DAN / FIRSTER, BRIAN * 1,621        +21 8
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47 LANAGAN, DAVE / ARMBRUSTER, JOHN 1,620        +20 8
47 KIGHTLINGER, NICK / BENKE, STEVE 1,620        +20 8
49 CARUANA, JR., ROSS / LaFURIA, LOU 1,603        +3 8
50 PRUE, C.J. / LOMBARDOZZI, MICHAEL * 1,595        (5) 8
51 CETTELL, MARK / LLERA, JOSE * 1,586        (14) 8
52 JOHNSON, KIRT / UPLINGER, KYLE 1,579        (21) 8
53 MILLER, GARY / KRETZ, DARREN * 1,570        (30) 8
54 KELLEY, KYLE / SILBAUGH, MATT 1,562        (38) 8
55 MONTGOMERY, JR., GARY / GILMORE, ADAM 1,561        (39) 8
56 ROSE, JASON / MATHEWS, CHUCK 1,542        (58) 8
57 COLLINS, GREG / BERTOLO, LARRY * 1,540        (60) 8
58 MACKOWSKI, TIFFANY / BENNETT, LISA * 1,538        (62) 8
59 JOHNSON, TRACY / KUCHARSKI, DAVID * 1,537        (63) 8
60 HARRIS, JR., PHILIP / SCHULTZ, JUSTIN * 1,526        (74) 8
61 BLACKMOND, JEFF / SMYKOWSKI, JOHN * 1,501        (99) 8
62 DITCH, BILL / BLACKMOND III, LEW * 1,482        (118) 8
63 MONTGOMERY, BOB / MONTGOMERY, JOHN * 1,466        (134) 8
64 MACKOWSKI, AMANDA / JOYCE, CHUCK * 1,426        (174) 8
65 KING, JOE / LEONE, BRANDON  * 1,414        (186) 8
66 CARPENTER, SHANNON / CARPENTER, ED * 1,357        (243) 8
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1 268 BURGER, ERIC / SHADY, MIKE 236 2
2 242 TWAROWSKI, KYLLE / SIRAK, MIKE 238 1
3 215 MITCHELL, T.J. / TUZYNSKI, JR., CHARLIE 
4 202 DIAS, DAVE / KOMOREK, MICHAEL *

2017 TIMES-NEWS DOUBLES
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1 246 TWAROWSKI, KYLLE / SIRAK, MIKE 242 2
2 245 BURGER, ERIC / SHADY, MIKE 268 1
3 237 DIAS, DAVE / KOMOREK, MICHAEL * 202 4
4 212 MITCHELL, T.J. / TUZYNSKI, JR., CHARLIE 215 3
5 191 STILE, BOB / LANTZY, ROB 
6 190 IRWIN, SCOTT / MARNELLA, PAUL 
7 184 McMAHON, MARK / EIGHMY, JR., LEE 
8 184 DUKE, MIKE / KARPIK, JR., PAUL *

2018 TIMES-NEWS DOUBLES

$150 EA
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1 284 STILE, BOB / LANTZY, ROB 191 5
2 238 McMAHON, MARK / EIGHMY, JR., LEE 184 7
3 235 IRWIN, SCOTT / MARNELLA, PAUL 190 6
4 225 DIAS, DAVE / KOMOREK, MICHAEL * 237 3
5 224 BURGER, ERIC / SHADY, MIKE 245 2
6 222 DUKE, MIKE / KARPIK, JR., PAUL * 184 8
7 218 TWAROWSKI, KYLLE / SIRAK, MIKE 246 1
8 216 MITCHELL, T.J. / TUZYNSKI, JR., CHARLIE 212 4
9 209 KLICK, LARRY / LYON, HEATHER 

10 205 BEMIS, SR, RON / McKINLEY, JEFF *
11 200 GODFREY, NICK / WALLACE, SHAWN 
12 193 FETZNER, DAVE / MARTIN, DAN 
13 184 DUNN, JASON / MOFFETT, CHRIS 
14 183 LYTLE, TOM / BERLIN, JR., KEN 
15 178 INGALDI, RON / ARMBRUSTER, JOE *
16 166 RAPELA, COREY / PRUE, JEFF 

2018 TIMES-NEWS DOUBLES

$110 EA
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1 1839 RAPELA, COREY / PRUE, JEFF 166 16
2 1836 BURGER, ERIC / SHADY, MIKE 224 5
3 1832 GODFREY, NICK / WALLACE, SHAWN 200 11
4 1830 TWAROWSKI, KYLLE / SIRAK, MIKE 218 7
5 1827 DUNN, JASON / MOFFETT, CHRIS 184 13
6 1826 IRWIN, SCOTT / MARNELLA, PAUL 235 3
7 1826 DIAS, DAVE / KOMOREK, MICHAEL * 225 4
8 1808 BEMIS, SR, RON / McKINLEY, JEFF * 205 10
9 1802 STILE, BOB / LANTZY, ROB 284 1

10 1791 DUKE, MIKE / KARPIK, JR., PAUL * 222 6
11 1772 MITCHELL, T.J. / TUZYNSKI, JR., CHARLIE 216 8
12 1771 INGALDI, RON / ARMBRUSTER, JOE * 178 15
13 1771 LYTLE, TOM / BERLIN, JR., KEN 183 14
14 1765 KLICK, LARRY / LYON, HEATHER 209 9
15 1758 FETZNER, DAVE / MARTIN, DAN 193 12
16 1752 McMAHON, MARK / EIGHMY, JR., LEE 238 2

2018 TIMES-NEWS DOUBLES

$80 EA


